Locatie AED en telefoonnummers hulpverleners te Gelselaar

Ivonne Kuitert
Hemco Kuitert
René Pasop
Ellen Koers
Daan Uenk

Jannet Meutstege

Linda Woeltjes
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06-11322274
06-23998198
06-37402017
06-53473312

Tieberinkweg:

Ina Oltvoort

06-53498598

Tieberinkweg
1

Mirjam Leuverink 06-30025740
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Snelle alarmering

Directe
reanimatie
door omstanders

Keten van overleving

Vroege
defibrillatie

Vroege
specialistische

hulp




